


Office of Vermont Health Access
Request for Proposal Chronic Care Management Services
1. Intervention Services & 2. Health Risk Assessment Administration
Revised Procurement Schedule as of 03/22/07
Sections 3.3 Page 20 of Original Request for Proposal

ACTIVITY Original Dates from |Revised Dates as| Revised Dates | Revised Dates Revised Dates
RFP of 12/01/06 as of 01/26/07 as of 02/13/07 as of 03/22/07
RFP Issued Thursday, October 5, | Thursday, October 5,
2006 2006 Completed Completed Completed
Closing Date/Time for Friday October 20, Friday October 20,
Receipt of Letter of 2006, 4:00 pm 2006, 4:00 pm Completed Completed Completed
Closing Date/Time for Friday November 3, | Friday November 3,
Receipt of Written 2006 2006
Questions Completed Completed Completed
Bidders’ Conference Thursday November 9, | Thursday November 9,
2006, 10:00 am to 2006, 10:00 am to
12:00 noon 12:00 noon Completed Completed Completed
Target Date for Release | Friday November 17, | Friday November 17,
of State Responses to 2006 2006
Written Questions Completed Completed Completed
Closing Date/Time for | Thursday December 21,] Thursday, January 4,
Receipt of Proposals 2006, 4:00 PM 2007 4:00 PM Completed Completed Completed
Public Bid Opening Omitted in Error Thursday, January 4,
2007 4:15 PM Completed Completed Completed

Bidder Presentations
(if required)

Thursday January 11,
2007

Thursday, January 25

2007

To Be Determined

To Be Determined

To Be Determined

Target Date for Selection
of Contractor

Friday January 18, 2007

Friday, February 1,

2007

To Be Determined

March 22, 2007

April 5, 2007

Target Period for

January 18, 2007 —

Friday, February 1,

March 23, 2007

April 6, 2007 thru

Contract Negotiation and March 2, 2007 2007 - March 15, 2007 thru  April 30, May 14, 2007
Execution To Be Determined 2007
Target Date for July 1, 2007 July 1, 2007 July 1, 2007 July 1, 2007

Operations

To Be Determined







